
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV;
Party Role= Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301260000
23971

01/26/1993
09:16:06

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MAXWELL,
WADE H

199302220000
50311

02/22/1993
10:38:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
JOSEPH D

199304060000
92301

04/06/1993
11:34:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREER,
CHARLES A

199305100001
32291

05/10/1993
12:47:30

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FRAZIER,
SIDNEY L

199307130002
03081

07/13/1993
09:03:59

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
CHARLES S

199308200002
50321

08/20/1993
02:53:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRKLAND,
GORDON J

199301260000
23961

01/26/1993
09:16:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEMP,
WANDA

199305170001
40991

05/17/1993
02:51:45

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STATON,
ISSAC L

199307150002
08001

07/15/1993
02:30:11

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STUDIMIRE,
MARGIE D

199308310002
62321

08/31/1993
07:58:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
THELMA F

199309140002
80851

09/14/1993
11:50:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JUSTICE,
AUBREY C


