Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301260000 23971	01/26/1993 09:16:06	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MAXWELL, WADE H						
199302220000 50311	02/22/1993 10:38:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, JOSEPH D						
199304060000 92301	04/06/1993 11:34:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREER, CHARLES A						
199305100001 32291	05/10/1993 12:47:30	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FRAZIER, SIDNEY L						
199307130002 03081	07/13/1993 09:03:59	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, CHARLES S						
199308200002 50321	08/20/1993 02:53:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRKLAND, GORDON J						
199301260000 23961	01/26/1993 09:16:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEMP, WANDA						
199305170001 10991	05/17/1993 02:51:45	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STATON, ISSAC L						
199307150002 08001	07/15/1993 02:30:11	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STUDIMIRE, MARGIE D						
199308310002 32321	08/31/1993 07:58:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, THELMA F						
199309140002 80851	09/14/1993 11:50:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JUSTICE, AUBREY C						